ALGEMENE KENMERKEN

Id
Merk

Type

Opbouw

MA980261
11.136

11.136 - 4x4 CARGO - more pieces in
stock

Gesloten bak

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Brandstof
Transmissie
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Vermogen in kw

Vermogen in pk

Diesel
Handgeschakeld
4x4

2

100

136

MATEN EN GEWICHTEN

11.136 - 4x4 CARGO - more pieces in stock

Laadvolume

Referentienummer: MA980261
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Roermondseweg 175, 6005 NJ Weert

Tel.: +31 49555 19 11
Email: sales@cabtrucks.nl




